LLEIDAUA

60 LLISOS

NOM
1 ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA
2 AINOHA BENAVENTE LOPEZ

60 LLISOS

NOM
1 MARIO PECO CLAVEROL
2 ALEIX PORRAS CANTONS

60 LLISOS S-1
NOM

1 TATAN VIDAL IBAREZ

2 ANTONI MORET GALIANO

60 LLISOS S-2
NOM
1 RAMON GARCIA SEUMA
2 JAVIER TREMOSA BONET
3 GERARD PORRAS CANTONS
4 NIL ESTEVE SERRA

60 LLISOS

NOM
1 CRISTINA REAL ZARZA
2 JULIA COBA MAURICI

60 LLISOS

NOM
1 YERAY LOPEZ DOMENECH
2 PABLO CASTRO SANMARTIN
3 MICHAEL VERTIZ
4 MARC ARANDA MINGELLA

60 LLISOS
NOM
1 ELENA LLOBERA MIRO

600 LLISOS

NOM
1 NURIA TRILLO PRATS
2 ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA
3 AINOHA BENAVENTE LOPEZ

1000 LLISOS
NOM
1 RAMON GARCIA SEUMA

LLARGADA
NOM
1 ALEIX PORRAS CANTONS

LLARGADA

NOM
1 ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA
2 AINOHA BENAVENTE LOPEZ

LLARGADA

NOM
1 CRISTINA REAL ZARZA
2 JULIA COBA MAURICI

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

LLICENCIA

© N

3]

o a

JORNADA PROMOCIO 2-02-2008

ALEVI FEMENI
cLuB

E.M.A. LLEIDA

CEACA TARREGA

BENJAMI-ALEVI MASCULI
cLuB

COL. SAGRADA FAMILIA

COL. SANTA ANA

INFANTIL MASCULI
cLuB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA

INFANTIL MASCULI
cLuB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.
MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA
CEACA TARREGA

INFANTIL FEMENI
cLuB

COL. STAANA

COL. STA ANA

CADET MASCULI
cLuB
COL. STA. ANA

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA

94 JOVENTUT ATLETICA ARBECA

CADET FEMENI
cLuB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

ALEVi FEMENI
cLuB

98 JOVENTUT ATLETICA ARBECA

E.M.A. LLEIDA
CEACA TARREGA

INFANTIL MASCULI
cLuB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

BENJAMI MASCULI
cLus
COL. STA. ANA

ALEVI FEMENI
cLus

E.M.A. LLEIDA
CEACA TARREGA

INFANTIL FEMENI
cLus

COL. STAANA

COL. STA ANA

TEMPS
10,5
10,9

TEMPS
10,2
10,4

TEMPS
8,7
9,1

TEMPS
8,7

9,4

9,8

10

TEMPS
9,6
10

TEMPS
8,3
8,6
8,8
9,3

TEMPS
8,9

TEMPS
2,07,4
2,27,8
2,28,3

TEMPS
3,49,34

i

2,49
2,59

2,92

2,88

2,71
2,57

3,52
3,31

2,77

3,11
3.4

2,67

2,42
2,34

2,93
3,27

2,87

2,73
2,34

3,1
3,43

6 MARCA
2,78 2,88
6 MARCA
2,77 2,77
2,50 2,59
6 MARCA
3,34 3,52
3,49 3,5



LLARGADA
NOM
1 ANTONI MORET GALIANO
2 JAVIER TREMOSA BONET
3 GERARD PORRAS CANTONS

LLARGADA
NOM
1 PABLO CASTRO
2 YERAY LOPEZ DOMENECH
3 MICHAEL VERTIZ
4 CARLES HERRERO RENE

LLARGADA
NOM
ELENA LLOBERA MIRO

[N

PES

NOM

ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA
AINOHA BENAVENTE LOPEZ

N P

PES

NOM

CRISTINA REAL ZARZA
JULIA COBA MAURICI

N P

PES

NOM

NIL ESTEVE SERRA

RAMON GARCIA SEUMA
EDUARDO TUNICA BLANCAS
4 JAVIER TREMOSA BONET

5 TATAN VIDAL IBANEZ

6 ANTONI MORET GALIANO

W N P

PES

NOM
1 MICHAEL VERTIZ
2 CARLES HERRERO RENE
3 YERAY LOPEZ DOMENECH
4 PABLO CASTRO

ALCADA
NOM
1 ALEIX PORRAS CANTONS

ALCADA

NOM
1 ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA
2 AINOHA BENAVENTE LOPEZ

ALCADA

NOM
1 JULIA COBA MAURICI
2 CRISTINA REAL ZARZA

ALCADA
NOM
1 ANTONI MORET GALIANO

2 NIL ESTEVE SERRA
2 GERARD PORRAS CANTONS

ALCADA
NOM
1 ELENA LLOBERA MIRO

ANY
95
95
96

ANY
93
94
94
94

ANY
93

ANY
98
98

ANY
95
95

ANY
95
9
9
9
9
9

aoaaa

ANY
94
94
94
93

ANY
99

ANY
98
98

ANY
9
9

oo

ANY
95

95
96

ANY
93

INFANTIL MASCULI
CcLUB
COL. STA. ANA

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA

CADET MASCULI
CcLUB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA
COL. STA. ANA
CEACA TARREGA

CADET FEMENI
cLuUB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

ALEVI FEMENI
cLuB

E.M.A. LLEIDA
CEACA TARREGA

INFANTIL FEMENI
cLuB

COL. STAANA

COL. STAANA

INFANTIL MASCULI
cLUB
CEACA TARREGA

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.
MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.
MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.
MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

COL. STA. ANA

CADET MASCULI
cLuB

COL. STA. ANA

CEACA TARREGA

COL. STA. ANA

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

BENJAMI MASCULI
cLuUB
COL. STA. ANA

ALEVI FEMENI
cLuB

E.M.A. LLEIDA
CEACA TARREGA

INFANTIL FEMENI
cLuB

COL. STAANA

COL. STAANA

INFANTIL MASCULI
cLuUB
COL. STA ANA

CEACA TARREGA
COL. STAANA

CADET FEMENI
cLUB

MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

1
3,79
3,62
3,34

4,23
3,28
4,01
2,92

4,94

x

57
4,57

7,38
7,81

5,32
6,22

0.80

X-X-0

0.80

0.80

1.30
X-X-X

1.30

2
3,60
3,56
3,50

3,91
3,68
4,01

3,2

4,57

4,33
3,88

5,23

8,25
8,11
5,14

6,43
6,45

7,67
7,18
6,15
6,63

0.90
X-X-X

0.90

X-X-0

0.90

0.90

1.35

1.35

3 4
3,60 3,40
327 34
318 320

3 4
427 431
36 424
417 410
335 291
3 4
476 478
3 4
X 485
345 3,99
3 4
6,25 631
4,88 X
3 4
7,78 7,69
X 7,69
X 7,09
6,88 654
631 6,75
6,35 654
3 4
7,23 X
763 73
6,83 6,79
6,52 627
1.00  1.10
1.00  1.10
X-X-X-
X-X-X
1.00  1.10
0 0
0 0
1.00  1.10
X-0 0
1.40
0 0
0 0
140 145
0 X-X-X-

5
3,74
3,6
3,28

4,17
4,17
4,15
2,53

4,87

4,55
3,87

6,03
4,85

6,79
8,24
6,98
6,58
6,17

6,08
6,98
6,69

1.20

1.20

1.20
X-0
X-X-0

1.20

X-X-X
X-X-X

1.50

6
3,79
X
X

6
4,50
4,17
4,20

6
4,78

6
3,85
4,18

6
6,05

6
7,74
7,38
7,49
6,07
6,47
6,28

6
5,96
7,50
6,73
5,38

1.25

1.25

1.25
X-X-X
X-X-X

1.25
0

1.60

MARCA
3,79
3,62
3,50

MARCA
45
424
4,20
3,35

MARCA
4,94

MARCA
4,85
4,18

MARCA
6,31
5,23

MARCA
8,25
8,24
8,11
6,88
6,75
6,54

MARCA
7,67
7,63
6,83
6,73

MARCA
0.80

MARCA
0.90
0.90

MARCA
1.20
1.20

MARCA
1.25

1.10
1.10

MARCA
1.40



ALCADA
NOM
1 YERAY LOPEZ DOMENECH

2 PABLO CASTRO

3 MICHAEL VERTIZ

4 CARLES HERRERO RENE

ALCADA
NOM
1 ALBERT TUNICA BLANCAS

CADET MASCULI
ANY CLUB
94 COL. STA ANA

93 MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

94 COL. STA. ANA

94 CEACA TARREGA

JUVENIL MASCULI
ANY CLUB

90 MEDILAST SPORT-CLARISO MOTORS LLEIDA U.A.

0.80

1.30

X-0

0.80

1.30

0.80

1.30

X-X-X
0.80

1.40

0.90

1.35

0.90

1.35

X-X-X

0.90

1.35

0.90

1.45

1.00

1.40

X-X-X

1.00

1.40

1.00

1.40

1.00
X-X-X

1.50

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.10

155

1.20 1.25
0 X-0
1.20 1.25
0 0
1.20 1.25
0 0
1.20 1.25
1.60 1.68
0 X-X-X

MARCA
1.35

1.30

0.90

MARCA
1.60



